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Assessments
19-A-1
19-A-2
19-A-3
19-A-4
19-A-5
19-A-6
19-A-6K
19-A-7
19-A-7K
19-A-8
19-A-9
19-A-9K

Leadership Principles 9-11
Leadership Principles 9-11
Profile:  Eddie Rickenbacker
Democratic Values
Statue of Liberty
Shock
Shock (key)
Moving an Injured Person
Moving an Injured Person (key)
Arguing Effectively
Softball
Softball (key)

CACC
Standard

Handouts
19-H-1
19-H-2
19-H-2B
19-H-4
19-H-5
19-H-6
19-H-7
19-H-8
19-H-9

PP:  Leadership Principles 9-11
PP:  Profile:  Eddie Rickenbacker
Song:  This Is My Country
PP:  Democratic Values
PP:  Statue of Liberty
PP:  Shock
PP:  Moving an Injured Person
PP:  Arguing Effectively
PP:  Softball

Posters
19-P-1
19-P-2
19-P-3
19-P-4
19-P-5
19-P-6
19-P-7
19-P-8
19-P-9

Leadership Principles 9-11
Profile:  Eddie Rickenbacker
Song:  This is My Country
Democratic Values
Statue of Liberty
Shock
Moving an Injured Person
Arguing Effectively
Softball

8A
8A
3J
1I
1G
1E
1E
6A
6A
2D 2O
4G
4G

Media
19-M-1 Song:  “This is My Country”

1B

8A
3J
1B
1I
1G
1E
6A
2D 2O
4G

8A
3J
1B
1I
1G
1E
6A
2D 2O
4G

Technology Resources
19-T-1
19-T-2
19-T-3
19-T-4
19-T-5
19-T-6
19-T-7
19-T-8

Leadership Principles 9-11
Profile:  Eddie Rickenbacker
Democratic Values
Statue of Liberty
Shock
Moving an Injured Person
Arguing Effectively
Softball

8A
3J
1I
1G
1E
6A
2D 2O
4G

CAHSEE
Vocabulary

adjoining
authoritative
brazen
dimensions
elaborated
enumerated
exemplifies
imminent
imprisoned
insignia
limbs
monitor
multitude
noticeable
nuances
origins
periodical
predominate
privileges
self-confidence
trauma
vacant
wretched


